Highbay 7
The Highbay 7 is a highly efficient versatile LED luminaire, ideally
suited to a wide range of industrial applications for both new
installations and retrofit applications.
• 1-10V dimming as standard
• Seoul Semiconductor LED
• Integrated microwave sensor versions available
• Sensor parameters can be set by optional remote control
(sensor versions)
• High ambient temperature version also available on request
• Genuine Replacement for 250W/400W/600W Metal Halide or
Sodium
• Perfect for warehousing, large retail and factories
• Emergency options available
• Self Test options available
TempLumensPowerPart Code Description / Spec
DayLux ™ Highbay 7 120'DLHB100120 100W 14000 4000
IP 65Driver 1-10v CRI 85 Kg2.15 Height 173mm Width Length CutoutDepth Dia 250mm
DayLux ™ Highbay 7 90'DLHB10090 100W 14000 4000
IP 65Driver 1-10v CRI 85 Kg2.15 Height 173mm Width Length CutoutDepth Dia 250mm
DayLux ™ Highbay 7 120'DLHB150120 150W 21000 4000
IP 65Driver 1-10v CRI 85 Kg2.9 Height 203mm Width Length CutoutDepth Dia 250mm
DayLux ™ Highbay 7 90'DLHB15090 150W 21000 4000
IP 65Driver 1-10v CRI 85 Kg2.9 Height 203mm Width Length CutoutDepth Dia 250mm
DayLux ™ Highbay 7 120'DLHB200120 200W 28000 4000
IP 65Driver 1-10v CRI 85 Kg2.9 Height 203mm Width Length CutoutDepth Dia 280mm
DayLux ™ Highbay 7 90'DLHB20090 200W 28000 4000
IP 65Driver 1-10v CRI 85 Kg3.53 Height 203mm Width Length CutoutDepth Dia 280mm
DayLux ™ Highbay 7 120' EmergencyDLHB100120/E3 100W 14000 4000
IP 65Driver 1-10v CRI 85 Kg Height 173mm Width Length CutoutDepth Dia 250mm
DayLux ™ Highbay 7 90' EmergencyDLHB10090/E3 100W 14000 4000